AuctaHuma 31
08.03.2026

[eBoukn, 200m BosnbHbIA CTUNb

9-13 net
3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunius, ums

[eByuwikn (9 net)

1
2

3
4

5

303Y/1A Bacunuca
YXEHWHA Hatanus
LWAMAPANHA HuHa
TAMKMNHA AkcuHuna
PbIBANNKHA Mapus

[OeByuwikn (10-11 neT)

1

O~NOUTLAWN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

BUTIOLUKWX Ennsaseta
CEPI'MEHKO Onbra
CATAEBA Bacunuca
AKOBJIEBA AgenuHa
KAMNYHNKOBA KOnus
OKOMEJIKO Jlngus
BALULYK MonuHa
rBO3J0OBCKAA EBgokus
MOCKOBKWNHA EBa
E3>XEBA AHacTacus
MEHBbKOBA AHa
KNPCAHOBA AHHa
VMBAHEHKO Cochus
NEMELWKWHA AnekcaHgpa
PO>XKOBA Omunusa
BONOKUTUHA VpuHa
HUKNTWNHA KceHus
YETBEPTKOBA Bacunuca
BAPbIBEVHA BukTopus

JeyLwikn (12-13 neT)

oOo~NOULhAWN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

MONEBOAOBA AHHa
KNPWUINOBA Enu3aseta
LUYNOBA Nnans
NEBWHA Oapbsa
NEBEOEBA AHacTacus
BOPOBbLEBA EBa
3NBOPOBA BepoHuka
CA®PPOHOBA KpuctunHa
KONECHWK BukTtopus
MAHY/IOBA Taucus
BECIAJIOBA Onbra
®APADPOHOBA Anuca
CEMAHKWHA AnacTtacus
AO/ITAHOBA Enusaeeta
NAMNTEBA AnekcaHgpa
LUAEXMETOBA PeHaTa
MOTEXWNHA BukTopus
HNWKAHOPOBA Buktopus
MATAPEBA BukTopusa
MAHIOKOBA BukTtopus
XEPETE Codpus
O3EPHbIX AHHa

faTa poxaeHus

06.10.2017
06.08.2017
15.07.2017
01.04.2017
10.02.2017

21.01.2015
30.10.2015
19.06.2015
05.09.2015
10.01.2015
17.01.2016
26.07.2015
03.07.2016
15.01.2015
04.01.2015
29.07.2015
20.01.2015
01.09.2015
19.04.2016
15.05.2015
26.08.2015
06.10.2015
23.06.2015
30.04.2016

30.08.2013
26.06.2013
25.02.2014
01.01.2013
20.09.2013
19.02.2014
15.01.2014
26.06.2014
18.12.2013
19.02.2013
26.06.2013
26.07.2013
23.07.2014
17.07.2013
24.10.2013
30.11.2013
08.12.2014
25.09.2014
19.03.2014
30.08.2013
02.03.2014
15.05.2013
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KOMaHaa

MKCL "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa
MATI, otg. "MepugnaHn", r.Mocksa
MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa
LICKA, r.OauHu0B0

MATI, ota. "Mepuagnad", r.Mocksa

CLUOP "O6b", r.bapHayn

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

MimHasunsa ®T "Cupuyc”, nrt Cupuyc
CLUIOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CLUIOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CLUOP Ne 14, r.KannHuHrpag

KOLOS Team

CLUOP "HOHocTb Mocksbl", r.MockBa
MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa

CK "OnHamo", r. Mocksa

LICI "AnHamo”, r.Mocksa

MKCL "HoBas Mocksa", r.Mocksa
M'imHasusa ®T "Cupuyc”, nrt Cnpuyc
MKCLUOP "BocTok", r. Mocksa

MKCL "Hosas Mocksa", r.Mocksa

CLU Ne 3 "Nlngep" r. inneuk

CLUOP "Akagemus criopTa”, r.BockpeceHck
CLUOP "Akagemus criopTa”, r.BockpeceHck
CK "Ounnamo", r. Mocksa

AHO LICIT, r.Mocksa

MAIT, otAa. "KocuHo", r.Mocksa

CLUOP "O6b", r.bapHayn

L "My CHAMPS", r.KasaHb

LICLW Ne 1, r.Anpeneska

CL "Kanutan", r.Psi3aHb

CL Ne 3 "MIngep" r. Jiuneuk

MKCLLOP "BocTtok", r. MockBa

CLIOP KOM "Tpyga", r.Mocksa

CK"[OnHamo", r. Mocksa

MAI, otg. "HOXHbIA", r.MockBa

MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "XXemuyxunHa", r.Mocksa
JOHOCLL Ne 1, r.HoBOMOCKOBCK

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

MAT, ota. "XoBpuHo", r.Mocksa

MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "XXemuyxunHa", r.Mocksa
MKCLUOP "3anag", ota. "XXemuyxunHa", r.Mocksa
CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CLlW "Cenbuo", r. bpsiHCcK

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

B®CO "[innamo", r.AcTpaxaHb

3asiBOYHOEe BpemA

3:13.51
3:29.00
3:45.00
3:55.00
4:10.00

2:30.00
2:34.00
2:35.00
2:43.00
2:43.00
2:43.34
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:51.30
2:56.28
2:57.20
3:05.63
3:10.00
3:15.05
3:20.50
3:25.00
3:26.00
3:30.00
4:13.20

2:13.00
2:19.00
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:25.50
2:27.00
2:30.00
2:30.91
2:32.00
2:35.00
2:37.00
2:38.00
2:38.00
2:40.60
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:47.40
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:57.00
3:04.00
3:10.00
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OncTtaHuma 31, eBoukn, 200m BonbHbIA CTUIb

23 BYCAXWNHA AnekcaHpgpa 25.06.2013 Il MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. Mocksa 3:25.10
24 BOHOAPEHKO Codibs 13.08.2013 1 MKCLU "Hosast Mockea", r.Mocksa 3:33.00
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina 26.02.2026 21:08 - CtpaHuua 2
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