

08.03.2026

(9)

1	06.10.2017	III	" " " , .	3:13.51
2	06.08.2017	II	, . " " , .	3:29.00
3	15.07.2017	II	" " " , .	3:45.00
4	01.04.2017	II	, .	3:55.00
5	10.02.2017	II	, . " " , .	4:10.00

(10-11)

1	21.01.2015	III	" " " , .	2:30.00
2	30.10.2015	III	1	2:34.00
3	19.06.2015	II	" " ,	2:35.00
4	05.09.2015	II	, .	2:43.00
5	10.01.2015	II	, .	2:43.00
6	17.01.2016	III	14, .	2:43.34
7	26.07.2015	III	KOLOS Team	2:50.00
8	03.07.2016	III	" " " , .	2:50.00
9	15.01.2015	I	" " " " , .	2:51.30
10	04.01.2015	III	" " " " , .	2:56.28
11	29.07.2015	II	" " " " , .	2:57.20
12	20.01.2015	III	" " " " , .	3:05.63
13	01.09.2015	I	" " " " , .	3:10.00
14	19.04.2016	I	" " " " , .	3:15.05
15	15.05.2015	I	" " " " , .	3:20.50
16	26.08.2015	I	3 " " " , .	3:25.00
17	06.10.2015	I	" " " " , .	3:26.00
18	23.06.2015	II	" " " " , .	3:30.00
19	30.04.2016	II	" " " , .	4:13.20

(12-13)

1	30.08.2013		, .	2:13.00
2	26.06.2013	I	, . " " " , .	2:19.00
3	25.02.2014	II	" " " , .	2:25.00
4	01.01.2013	III	"MY CHAMPS", .	2:25.00
5	20.09.2013	II	1, .	2:25.50
6	19.02.2014	II	" " " " , .	2:27.00
7	15.01.2014	II	3 " " " , .	2:30.00
8	26.06.2014	II	" " " " , .	2:30.91
9	18.12.2013	II	" " " " , .	2:32.00
10	19.02.2013	I	" " " " , .	2:35.00
11	26.06.2013	II	, . " " " " , .	2:37.00
12	26.07.2013	III	" " " " " " , .	2:38.00
13	23.07.2014	I	1, .	2:38.00
14	17.07.2013	III	, .	2:40.60
15	24.10.2013	II	, . " " " " , .	2:45.00
16	30.11.2013	III	" " " " " " , .	2:45.00
17	08.12.2014	I	" " " " " " , .	2:47.40
18	25.09.2014	III	, .	2:55.00
19	19.03.2014	III	" " " , .	2:55.00
20	30.08.2013	III	1	2:57.00
21	02.03.2014	I	, .	3:04.00
22	15.05.2013	III	" " " , .	3:10.00

31, , 200m

23	25.06.2013	III	" "	3:25.10
24	13.08.2013	III	" " , " , .	3:33.00